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FIM TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP THIALGP STAND INBS

23/04/2023 - 15:39 -1

POS NO RIDER NAT  MOTORCYCLE SPAIN  PORTUGAL TOTAL
1 69 BUSTO Jaime ESP GASGAS 2017 17 20 74
GASGAS FACTORY RACING
2 1 BOU Toni ESP  Montesa 1720 20 17 74
REPSOL HONDA TEAM
3 38 MARCELLI Gabriel ESP  Montesa 1513 15 15 58
REPSOL HONDA TEAM
4 68 RAGA SANS Adam ESP TRRS 1315 13 13 54
5 28 GELABERT ROURA Aniol ESP  Beta 118 9 10 38
BETA FACTORY TRIAL TEAM
6 88 GRATTAROLA Matteo ITA Vertigo 9 6 11 11 37
TEAM VERTIGO
7 16 CASALES Jorge ESP  Scorpa 811 8 8 35
8 47 FAJARDO VILA Jeroni ESP Sherco 6 9 10 9 34
9 64 PETRELLA Luca ITA  GASGAS 77 7 7 28
10 73 BINCAZ Benoit FRA  Sherco 5 10 15
11 21 MARTYN Toby GBR  Honda 10 10
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FIM WOMEN'S TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP TRIALBP WDME N STANDINBS

23/04/2023 - 15:39 -1

POS NO RIDER NAT  MOTORCYCLE  SPAIN  PORTUGAL TOTAL
1 121 ABELLAN Berta ESP  Scorpa 2020 17 17 74
2 101 BRISTOW Emma GBR  Sherco 1517 20 20 72
3 132 RABINO Andrea sofia ITA Beta 1713 13 13 56
4 104 MONNIER Naomi FRA GASGAS 1115 15 10 51
5 123 MINTA Alice GBR  Scorpa 1311 10 15 49
6 111 BARKVED Huldeborg NOR  TRRS 9 10 11 11 41
7 136 BACCHETTA Alessia ITA GASGAS 109 5 6 30

PATA TALENTI AZZURRI FMI
8 144 ADSHEAD Kaytlyn GBR  TRRS 8 8 4 9 29
9 148 MEIER Keity EST  TRRS 57 9 7 28

10 117 HOOVER Madeleine USA  GASGAS 6 5 7 8 26
11 125 ROBINSON Alicia GBR  Beta 7 4 8 4 23
12 126 SOYER Alycia FRA TRRS 4 3 6 5 18
13 122 GALLIENI Martina ITA Scorpa 32 3 3 11
14 138 TER JUNG Sophia GER  TRRS 2 6 8
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POS NO RIDER
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FIM TRIAL2 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

214

207

233

201

224

219

208

232

217

250

236

206

247

268

211

225

221

253

267

GREEN Billy

PEACE Jack

SUAREZ JAMBRINA Pablo

HAGA Sondre
GASGAS FACTORY RACING

CANALES MARTOS Alex

FARRE GARCIA Arnau

DUFRESE Hugo

MARTINEZ SUAREZ Pau
TEAM VERTIGO

HEMINGWAY Harry
BETA FACTORY TRIAL TEAM

TRUEBA Gerard

NAT

GBR

GBR

ESP

NOR

ESP

ESP

FRA

ESP

GBR

ESP

BETA TRUEBA TRIAL FACTORY TEAM

DANCE Jack
GASGAS FACTORY RACING

TOURNOUR Gianluca

SPREAFICO Mattia
TEAM VERTIGO

RABINO Carloalberto

TURNER Harry

GUNVALDSEN Jarand

FABIAN David
BETA FABIAN

NILSEN Mats

MERCADE CANALS Adria
RFME-SPEA

GBR

ITA

ITA

ITA

GBR

NOR

CZE

NOR

ESP

MOTORCYCLE

Scorpa

Sherco

Montesa

GASGAS

Sherco

Sherco

GASGAS

Vertigo

Beta

Beta

GASGAS

Sherco

Vertigo

Beta

Scorpa

TRRS

Beta

TRRS

Vertigo

SPAIN

1117

10 20

2015

15 7

1313

17 11

PORTUGAL

20 20

17 17

11 10

15 15

10 11

13 9
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23/04/2023 - 15:39 -1

TOTAL
68

64

56

52

47

44

39

28

28
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15

13

13

12
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FIM TRIAL3 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP TRIAL3 STANDINGS

23/04/2023 - 15:39 -1

POS NO RIDER NAT  MOTORCYCLE SPAIN  PORTUGAL TOTAL
1 340 SANDVIK Jone NOR  Sherco 2020 15 17 72
2 353 HEMINGWAY George GBR Beta 1117 20 20 68
BETA UK

3 306 PEDRETTI Mirko ITA  Beta 1315 13 13 54
PATA TALENTI AZZURRI FMI

4 333 LAMPKIN Alfie GBR  Vertigo 1513 10 15 53
VERTIGO UK

5 303 GALLOWAY Jamie GBR  TRRS 109 17 11 47

6 350 RYNCARZ Pawel POL GASGAS 1710 11 8 46

7 365 PIQUET Romeo FRA  Beta 9 8 9 10 36
TEAM FFM

8 331 JORGENSEN Jonas NOR  Beta 811 8 7 34

9 335 HEIDEL Johannes GER  TRRS 73 59 24
TEAM TRS GERMANY

10 336 BAILLY Lilian FRA Beta 3 6 6 6 21
11 347 AME Alessandro ITA TRRS 6 7 25 20

12 351 RIEDEL Anton SWE Scorpa 4 5 7 3 19
13 368 BESNARD Hugo FRA  Beta 52 31 11

TEAM FFM
14 383 VENTELON Aime FRA Beta 1 4 1 4 10
TEAM FFM
15 357 AGUILAR Bruno ESP TRRS 2 1 4 7
16 345 WALLING Benjamin AUS Beta 2 2
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FIM TRIAL MANUFACTURERS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

MANUFACTURER

Montesa

GASGAS

Sherco

Scorpa

Beta

Vertigo

TRRS

Honda

SPAIN

37 35

35 26

23 30

19 28

20 14

1216

1917
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MANUFACTURERS STANDINGS

PORTUGAL

31 27

32 35

27 26

28 28

16 18

19 18

13 14
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TOTAL

130

128

106

103

68

65

63

10
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